66
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE2611TCUK
Air Preparation
68
(2.68)
42.5

Air Preparation
Accessories Kits
Series Description Connection Order Code
P31   P31KA00MP
P32 Panel Mount Nut (Plastic)  P32KA00MP
P33   P33KA00MP
P31   P31KA00MM
P32 Panel Mount Nut (Aluminium)  P32KA00MM
P33   P33KA00MM
P31   P31KA00ESE
P32 5µ Element Kit  P32KA00ESE
P33   P33KA00ESE
P31   P31KA00ES9
P32 1µ Element Kit  P32KA00ES9
P33   P33KA00ES9
P31   P31KA00ESC
P32 0.01µ Element Kit  P32KA00ESC
P33   P33KA00ESC
P31   P31KA00ESA
P32 Adsorber Element Kit  P32KA00ESA
P33   P33KA00ESA
P32 / P33 Auto Drain Kit  P32KA00DA
P32 / P33 Differential Pressure Indicator Kit  P32KA00RQ
P31   P31KA00BGM
P32 Plastic Bowl with Bowl Guard & Manual Drain P32KA00BGM
P33   P33KA00BGM
P31 Plastic Bowl with Bowl Guard & Pulse Drain P31KA00BGB
P32 Plastic Bowl with Bowl Guard & Auto Drain P32KA00BGA
P33   P33KA00BGA
Parker Global Air Preparation System
70
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE2611TCUK
Air Preparation
27
(1.06)
15
(.59)
27
(1.06)
Series Description Connection  Order Code
P31 Metal Bowl without Sight Gauge & Pulse Drain P31KA00BMB
P32 Metal Bowl with Sight Gauge & Manual Drain P32KA00BSM
P33    P33KA00BSM
P32 Metal Bowl with Sight Gauge & Auto Drain  P32KA00BSA
P33    P33KA00BSA
P31    P31KA00BGN
P32 Lubricator - Plastic Bowl with Bowl Guard & Close End  P32KA00BGN
P33    P33KA00BGN
P31	 Lubricator	-	Metal	Bowl	Without	Sight	Gauge,	No	Drain	 	 P31KA00BMN
P32	 Lubricator	-	Metal	Bowl	With	Sight	Gauge,	No	Drain	 	 P32KA00BSN
P33	 Lubricator	-	Metal	Bowl	With	Sight	Gauge,	No	Drain	 	 P33KA00BSN
P31    P31KA00RB
P32 Regulator - Relieving Repair Kit   P32KA00RB
P33    P33KA00RB
P31    P31KA00RC
P32 Regulator - Non Relieving Repair Kit  P32KA00RC
P33    P33KA00RC
Accessories Kits
P31 Square Flush 0-4 bar  K4511SCR04B
 Mounting Gauge Kit 0-10 bar  K4511SCR11B